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ACADEMIC INCOMING EXCHANGE COORDINATORS AT DCU ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/2023 

 
 

PROGRAMME 
BSSAX 

 
COORDINATOR 

OFFICE 
NUMBER 

TEL  
EMAIL 

BSSAX Kate Hynes Q234 5144 kate.hynes@dcu.ie 

 
 
PROGRAMME 
HMSAX 

 
COORDINATOR 

 
OFFICE 
NUMBER 

TEL EMAIL 

English Language Angela Leahy C1112 5874 angela.leahy@dcu.ie  

Law and Government James Gallen C145 6045 james.gallen@dcu.ie 

History and 
Geography 

Gerry O Reilly and Maria Fallina SPD D305b 9080  Gerry.OReilly@dcu.ie 

 
PROGRAMME 
ECSAX 

 
COORDINATOR 

OFFICE 
NUMBER 

TEL EMAIL 

Electronic 
Engineering French 
only 

 
Pascal Landais 

 
S345 

 
8044 

 
 pascal.landais@dcu.ie 

Electronic 
Engineering – all 
other 

 
Brendan Hayes 

 
S322 

 
7984 

 
 brendan.hayes@dcu.ie 

Mechanical 
Engineering 

 
Yan Delaure 

 
S385 

 
8886 

 
 yan.delaure@dcu.ie 

 
Computing 

 
Graham Healy 

 
L104 

 
7364 

 
graham.healy@dcu.ie 

 
PROGRAMME 
SHSAX 

COORDINATOR OFFICE 
NUMBER 

TEL EMAIL 

Biotechnology To be Confirmed    

Mathematics Brien Nolan  X139 5778  brien.nolan@dcu.ie 

Chemistry Mercedes Vazquez  X122 7602  mercedes.vazquez@dcu.ie 

 
 
 

 
 

  
* Telephone extensions can be dialled directly using any internal telephone. External callers from within Ireland should dial (01) 700 or 884 + the 4- 
digit telephone extension. International callers should dial +353-1-700 or 884 + the 4-digit telephone extension. 

  

 
PROGRAMME 
IESAX 

 
COORDINATOR 

OFFICE 
NUMBER 

TEL  
EMAIL 

 

Education 

 

Lorraine Ní Ghairbhith 

 
 

F338 

 
 

2344 

 
 

lorraine.nighairbhith@dcu.i 
 e 
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